

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1814/2024

M/s. Mangalan Vyapaar Private Limited
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2039/2024

M/s. Rnj Oil And Fats Pvt. Ltd.
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2666/2024

M/s Rajasthan Mineral Traders
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Ghiya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG assisted by Mr. Devesh Yadav Mr. Punit Singhvi with Mr. Ayush Singh

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

28/02/2024

List in the next week along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition
Nos.2872/2024 and 1493/2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ